Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Uriin

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM
KINGSTON
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Kingston

Kingston
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Kingston

Kingston
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5+
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10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

32,17

32,17

42,90

50,60

52,80

53,90

56,10

61,60

69,30

42,63

49,50

53,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb
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64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 CUDIMM Kingston 0 214,50 USD
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz Patriot 0 36,30 USD
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD516G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz Patriot 0 41,80 USD
CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz Patriot 0 42,35 USD
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5 Apacer 0 48,40 USD
Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM Team 0 48,40 USD
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5 Apacer 0 49,50 USD
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 52,80 USD
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G56C36)



